

PARTS CODE

110002	Round head screw M3 X 8 (10)	110003	Round head screw M2.5 X 8 (6)	130004	TCR Bumper	230134	TCR-M Front bulkhead set
110004	Round head screw M2 X 4 (8)	110073	Countersunk screw M3 X 16 (5)	148015P	MST 48P Pinion 15T	310001	Ball connector 4.8 X 4.6 (6)
110005	Countersunk screw M3 X 8 (10)	110078	Round head screw M3 X 25 (8)	210159	Ball connector 5.8 X 4 (4)	310032	Diff. screw & spring set
110008	Set screw M3 X 25 (6)	110087	Round head screw M3 X 18 (8)	210510CR	Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4)	310033	Diff. plate (2)
110017	Shaft 2 X 9.5 (10)	110088	Round head screw M3 X 20 (6)	* 210535	TCR-M lower deck 2.0 (210/ 225)	310103	Arm shaft 2 X 26 (2)
110020	Steel ball 3.0 (13)	110097	Lock nut M2.5 (5)	* 210536	TCR-M lower deck 2.0 (233/ 239/ 245)	820020	Spacer 5 X 7 X 0.3 (8)
110024	Countersunk screw M3 X 6 (10)	110110	Nut M3 (NL) (10)	230060	Battery mount	820030	Cross joint (2)
110026	Round head screw M3 X 10 (10)	110111	Round head screw M2 X 12 (8)	230099	TCR bumper set	820074	Wheel nut M4 (4)
110029	Round head screw M3 X 12 (6)	110112	Countersunk screw M2.5 X 6 (6)	230100	TCR bulkhead set	820075	R clip 5.0 (10)
110035	Set screw M3 X 3 (5)	110113	Countersunk screw M2.5 X 16 (6)	230103	TCR joint set	820094	AKM 4WD axle (2)
110042	Countersunk screw M2 X 6 (6)	110119	Spacer 2.6 X 7 X 1 (8)	230104	TCR accessories set	820095	AKM 2WD axle (2)
110046	Shaft 2 X 9.5 (8)	120001	Ball bearing 10 X 15 (4)	230105	Rod ends set	820128	NS High torque servo saver*
110047	Spacer 3 X 5 X 0.5 (8)	120003	Ball bearing 5 X 8 (4)	230106	Diff. spur gear 48P-75T	* 820138	Steel CVD universal shaft 15.5 (40°) (2)
110050	Round head screw M2 X 5 (8)	120008	Thrust bearing 2.5 X 6	230109	Wheel hubs w/disc shape 32 & 30	* 820140	TCR-M Coil spring set (12)
110053	Cap screw M2.5 X 30 (2)	130006	Double sided tape(5)	230130	TCR M Upper arm set	* 820142	Steel CVD universal shaft 20 (40°) (2)
110056	Set screw M3 X 12 (6)	130008	Black grease	230131	TCR-M Lower arm set	831009	M A38 Realistic tire 50" (4)
110058	Set screw M3 X 2.6 (10)	130034	Sponge 20 X 80 X 1 (4)	230132	TCR-M Knuckle set	* 832551BK	M Back RE wheel 24.5mm (+1) (4)
110059	Round head screw M2 X 5 (8)	130040	Ball diff. grease	230133	TCR M Body post set		* Indicates to be subject to the actual content.

部品編號

110002	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X 8 (10)	110068	六角圓頭螺絲 M2.5 X 8 (6)	130064	TCR 防撞波綿	230134	TCR-M 前防撞組
110004	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 X 4 (8)	110073	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X 16 (5)	148015P	MST 48P 差速齒 15T	310001	內六角公球頭 4.8 X 4.6 (6)
110005	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X 8 (10)	110078	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X 25 (8)	210159	球頭螺絲 5.8 X 4 (4)	310032	差速彈簧螺絲組
110008	六角止付螺絲 M3 X 25 (6)	110087	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X 18 (8)	210510CR	加大款懸吊推 (紅) (4)	310033	差速中軸 (2)
110017	軸 2 X 9.5 (10)	110088	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X 20 (6)	* 210535	TCR-M 避震底座 2.0 (210/ 225)	310103	差速齒 2 X 26 (2)
110020	鋼珠 3.0 (13)	110097	鎖緊螺帽 M2.5 (5)	* 210536	TCR M 避震底座 2.0 (233/ 239/ 245)	820020	垫片 5 X 7 X 0.3 (8)
110024	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X 6 (10)	110110	螺帽 M3 (NL) (10)	230060	電池底座	820030	彈簧組 (2)
110026	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X 10 (10)	110111	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 X 12 (8)	230099	TCR 防撞板組	820074	輪軸螺絲 M4 (4)
110029	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X 12 (6)	110112	六角沉頭螺絲 M2.5 X 6 (6)	230100	TCR 供油組	820075	R端 5.0 (10)
110035	六角止付螺絲 M3 X 3 (5)	110113	六角沉頭螺絲 M2.5 X 16 (6)	230103	TCR 供油組	820094	AKM 四驅輪軸 (2)
110042	六角沉頭螺絲 M2 X 6 (6)	110119	墊片 2.6 X 7 X 1 (8)	230104	TCR 配件組	820095	AKM 二驅輪軸 (2)
110046	軸 2 X 9.5 (8)	120001	培林 10 X 16 (4)	230105	拉桿螺絲	820128	NS 高扭力方向機線圈
110047	墊片 3 X 5 X 0.5 (8)	120003	培林 5 X 8 (4)	230106	差速大直齒 48P 75T	* 820138	鋼製CVD傳動軸 15.5 (40°) (2)
110050	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 X 5 (8)	120008	止推軸針 2.5 X 6	230109	鋼製六角輪齒 32 & 30	* 820140	TCR M 避震彈簧組 (12)
110053	六角沉頭螺絲 M2.5 X 30 (2)	130006	超粘雙面膠 (5)	230130	TCR M 上懸臂組	* 820142	鋼製CVD傳動軸 20 (40°) (2)
110056	六角止付螺絲 M3 X 12 (6)	130008	黑色油脂	230131	TCR M 下懸臂組	831009	M A38 橡膠胎 50" (4)
110058	六角止付螺絲 M3 X 2.6 (10)	130034	吸震泡棉 20 X 80 X 1 (4)	230132	TCR-M 轉向油杯	* 832551BK	M 黑 RE 輪軸 24.5mm (+1) (4)
110059	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 X 5 (8)	130040	滾珠差速油	230133	TCR-M 非黏土件配件組		* 表示內容以實物為準。

025220-1

